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Дополнение к эксплуатационной документации
Қосымша пайдалану құжаттамасын

100-200 g

100-400 ml

100-500 ml

100-500 ml

250 ml

4 x 

4 x 

30 sec

60 sec

60 sec

60 sec

70-90 sec

120 sec

(MAX)

750 g

250 ml

750 g

70-90 sec.

2 min.

3 min.

2 min.
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7 8

5 x 1 sec.

5 x 1 sec.

10 sec.

30 sec.

30 sec.

20 sec.

200 g

200 g

30 g

100 g

200 g

80 g

5 x 1 sec.

20 sec.

5 sec.
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Compact

XL

(MAX)

2x2x2 cm

5 x 1 sec.

TURBO

TURBO

TURBO

TURBO

TURBO

TURBO

100 g

20 g

120 g

100 g


